
C. L. RAFFETY, TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR 
EL DORADO COUNTY 

 
PUBLIC AUCTION OF TAX-DEFAULTED PROPERTIES 

 
As of October 1, 2015 

1 0F 9 

 
The sale will be conducted at 1:30 p.m. on Friday, November 6, 2015 in the Board of 
Supervisors Meeting Room, County Government Center, 330 Fair Lane, Placerville, 
California. 
 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
1 011-180-01-100 Cairns Kevin M $  1,800  
2 011-200-01-100 Cairns Kevin M 4,300  
3 012-170-01-100 Hurd Denise Cheri 4,900  
4 018-130-32-100 Elias Jim Victor 4,800  
5 023-111-30-100 Fellows John 18,000  
6 023-201-52-100 Bluford Larry D Sr 1,000  
7 023-351-03-100 Cook Steven C 11,800  
8 025-404-04-100 Parma Andrea A 5,900  
9 026-040-05-100 Lausche Albert (Dec´D) 1,000  
10 026-104-05-100 Valliere Richard E Tr 8,200  
11 026-135-10-100 Ryder Stephen Temple 7,700  
12 027-344-50-100 Tahoe Escape Ca Llc 31,900  
13 028-161-14-100 Wiessen Jordan Tr 3,900  
14 028-221-01-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 2,000  
15 028-221-02-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 2,000  
16 028-221-03-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 2,000  
17 028-221-04-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 2,000  
18 028-221-05-100 Lake Trout Dev A Ca Llc 1,900  
19 028-221-06-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
20 028-221-07-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 2,000  
21 028-221-08-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 2,000  
22 028-221-09-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
23 028-221-10-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
24 028-221-11-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
25 028-221-12-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
26 028-221-13-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
27 028-221-14-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
28 028-221-15-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
29 028-221-16-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
30 028-221-17-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
31 028-221-18-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
32 028-221-19-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
33 028-221-20-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  



As of October 1, 2015 

2 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
34 028-221-21-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
35 028-221-22-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
36 028-221-23-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
37 028-221-24-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
38 028-221-25-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
39 028-221-26-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
40 028-221-27-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 1,900  
41 028-221-28-100 Lake Trout Development Llc 2,300  
42 029-181-19-100 Valliere Richard E Tr 7,600  
43 029-181-20-100 Valliere Richard E Tr 7,600  
44 029-181-21-100 Valliere Richard E Tr 7,600  
45 029-374-07-100 Fitzsimmons Seamus 900  
46 033-521-07-100 Sidden Jeff B 41,000  
47 033-753-03-100 Kovalcheck Lloyd M 10,700 Redeemed 
48 034-232-24-100 Mehdavi Omid K 5,600  
49 034-285-06-100 Cheadle Chad 7,600  
50 034-452-06-100 Villalobos Joe U 900  
51 034-515-04-100 Reber Daniel 16,100  
52 034-811-04-100 Mc Nutt Rex E 23,300 Redeemed 
53 038-361-29-100 Prihoda Beverly 4,300  
54 040-090-59-100 Regehr Tim 15,800  
55 040-090-60-100 Regehr Tim 29,400  
56 041-423-18-100 Miranda Allen R 3,600  
57 041-532-11-100 Sanders Glenn Jon 2,100  
58 041-562-06-100 CML  Investment Group Inc 5,100  
59 041-632-04-100 Burrows Edward W & Joan L 2,400  
60 041-651-20-100 Kregger Darryl J 4,000  
61 041-673-13-100 Duong Son T 3,100  
62 041-683-04-100 CML Investment Group Inc 5,600  
63 041-732-02-100 Duong Son T 3,400  
64 041-791-10-100 Yasana Reuben L 3,900  
65 041-881-13-100 Knowles Michael E Co Tr 5,700  
66 046-400-20-100 Simms Ron 4,600 Redeemed 
67 046-440-08-100 Candelighter Llc A Ca Llc 12,400  
68 046-790-01-100 Sharples Raymond A 20,500  
69 050-610-02-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
70 050-610-03-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
71 050-610-04-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
72 050-610-05-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
73 050-610-06-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
74 050-610-13-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
75 050-610-15-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  



As of October 1, 2015 

3 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
76 050-610-16-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
77 050-610-17-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
78 050-610-18-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
79 050-610-20-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,700  
80 050-610-22-100 San Jacinto Equities Llc A 25,400  
81 060-420-12-100 Thornton Gianna Lisa 2,300  
82 061-071-01-100 Boggs Ray 7,700  
83 061-120-17-100 Duncan Bruce 2,500  
84 061-120-18-100 Boggs Ray 6,000  
85 061-550-14-100 C S Equities Inc 6,500  
86 061-780-04-100 Campbell Kenneth L  Tr 8,000  
87 062-030-30-100 Long Jeffery 6,300  
88 062-061-03-100 Emerald Dawn Ltd 5,600  
89 062-061-04-100 Emerald Dawn Ltd 13,900  
90 062-160-06-100 Emerald Dawn Ltd 1,600  
91 062-410-41-100 Greene Mark B 7,200  
92 062-530-33-100 Bevans Mark 4,800 Redeemed 
93 070-131-01-100 Zdenek Paula J 33,500  
94 070-450-41-100 Beazer Homes Holdings Corp 9,500  
95 073-161-08-100 Auburn Lake Trls Prp Ownr Asso 8,100  
96 077-830-07-100 Aec Exchange Co Llc Fbo 19,400 Redeemed 
97 079-260-30-100 Abafo Ivy 22,000  
98 080-102-08-100 Nowotny Regina 29,600  
99 087-030-51-100 Byrd Donald P 6,000 Redeemed 
100 089-170-02-100 Gilmour Richard H (Decd) 2,000  
101 089-170-07-100 Adam John 8,600  
102 091-100-04-100 Belieu Etha G & George 1,500  
103 094-190-28-100 Stahlke John L 8,900  
104 095-120-23-100 Serenity Oaks Vineyard Llc 14,700  
105 095-120-24-100 Serenity Oaks Vineyard Llc 21,900  
106 101-201-47-100 O Keefe James Anthony 26,600  
107 109-060-21-100 Curto Spencer B 9,500  
108 110-601-12-100 Baumhofer Rich 7,700 Redeemed 
109 112-120-40-100 Governor´s West Ltd 1,200  
110 116-071-02-100 Vonder Haar Michael W 16,300  
111 117-085-14-100 Gleaton Theodore A 5,000  
112 118-100-36-100 Morrison Homes Inc 53,800  
113 119-020-36-100 Derksen Wilhelm 15,000  
114 121-290-28-100 Tradewinds Lodge A Ca Gp 115,700 Redeemed 
115 121-290-60-100 Tradewinds Lodge A Ca Gp 201,600  
116 121-290-61-100 Tradewinds Lodge A Ca Gp 375,500  
117 121-290-62-100 Tradewinds Lodge A Ca Gp 99,600  



As of October 1, 2015 

4 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
118 121-320-07-100 Glump Lp A Ca Lp 66,800  
119 122-650-09-100 Hammond Charles Tr 42,400  
120 124-120-28-100 Jimenez Alfonso M 33,200  
121 500-010-39-100 Hill Andrew 900  
122 500-010-41-100 Lewis Mark 1,000  
123 500-011-17-100 Argento Basil J 1,100  
124 500-011-71-100 Donegan Charles E 1,000  
125 500-011-88-100 Menapace Michael A 1,100  
126 500-012-88-100 Jacoby John Anthony 1,000  
127 500-013-19-100 Garzon Angelica I Torres 900  
128 500-014-06-100 Weiss Herman J 1,000  
129 500-014-94-100 Werlwas Robert W 1,000  
130 500-015-36-100 La Shagway Donna 1,000  
131 500-016-50-100 VVT Inc 900  
132 500-016-54-100 VVT Inc 900  
133 500-017-11-100 Leonard Doris Jean 1,000  
134 500-017-19-100 Lyons Richard L 1,100  
135 500-017-28-100 Lodi John Jeffrey 1,100  
136 500-017-62-100 Chin Investment Management Inc 900  
137 500-017-79-100 Johnson Brian D 1,000  
138 500-018-50-100 Krol Stanley 900  
139 500-019-28-100 Hogue Brian Elliott 900  
140 500-019-78-100 Morris Barry R 1,000  
141 500-020-94-100 Tarnig Llc  Nv Llc 900  
142 500-021-15-100 Brillhart Cathy L  Aka 1,000  
143 500-021-39-100 Martin Reba N 1,000  
144 500-021-82-100 Barney John 900  
145 500-021-95-100 Fino Sameer A 1,100  
146 500-022-04-100 Barnes William David 900  
147 500-022-35-100 Nichols Patricia M Kennedy  Tr 1,000  
148 500-022-70-100 Fowler Ronald S 1,000  
149 500-022-76-100 Dahlstrom Jaren 800  
150 500-023-49-100 Timeshare A Land Trust 900  
151 500-023-91-100 Wodtke Cheri Sonya Deloris  Tr 1,000  
152 500-024-78-100 Johnston Jim 900  
153 500-025-03-100 Hutchison Myrna D 1,000  
154 500-025-15-100 Hogue Brian Elliott 900  
155 500-026-27-100 Archibeque James 1,000  
156 500-026-31-100 Mills Rev Fam Trust Llc 900  
157 500-026-33-100 Begley Brett C 900  
158 500-026-56-100 Rascon Larry D  Tr 1,000  
159 500-027-15-100 Farrauto Salvador 1,000  



As of October 1, 2015 

5 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
160 500-028-04-100 Stoner Marc 800  
161 500-029-32-100 Caldwell James E 1,000  
162 500-030-23-100 Leonard Doris Jean 1,000  
163 500-031-20-100 Stewart Melvin C 1,000  
164 500-031-51-100 Ford Elisabeth A 900  
165 500-031-97-100 Caribbean Resales 900  
166 500-032-85-100 Bertoli Guido 900  
167 500-033-55-100 Fitterman Elizabeth 900  
168 500-033-92-100 Greene Eric F 1,000  
169 500-034-04-100 Caballero Nestor M 1,000  
170 500-035-70-100 Nunes R J Jr 1,000  
171 500-035-85-100 Chaiwan Chaithia 900  
172 500-036-98-100 Krol Stanley 900  
173 500-037-01-100 Krol Stanley 900  
174 500-037-18-100 MWLTT Llc  Ca Llc 900  
175 500-037-26-100 Timeshare Travel Llc 900  
176 500-038-58-100 Hart Robert E 900  
177 500-039-33-100 Krol Stanley 900  
178 500-039-99-100 Simmons Elizabeth 900  
179 500-040-01-100 Garzon Angelica I Torres 800  
180 500-041-48-100 Vannucchi Monica S  Tr 1,000  
181 500-041-53-100 Kagan-Hobson Debra L 1,000  
182 500-042-32-100 Gallegos Ruben D 1,200  
183 500-042-61-100 Reeser Linda 1,000  
184 500-042-97-100 Perez Alfredo 900  
185 500-043-16-100 Briscoe David G 1,000  
186 500-043-36-100 Leonard Doris Jean 1,100  
187 500-044-57-100 W T Berito Inc 900  
188 500-045-57-100 Bertoli Guido Achille 900  
189 500-045-72-100 Alba Fred A 1,100  
190 500-045-88-100 Simmers Michael M 900  
191 500-047-14-100 Bezanson M James 1,000  
192 500-047-15-100 Laconico Ramon A Jr 1,000  
193 500-047-30-100 Frost Steven 900  
194 500-047-35-100 Simons Donald G 900  
195 500-048-38-100 Hunter Keith 900  
196 500-049-73-100 Alisi Wilbert 900  
197 500-050-24-100 Knight Joanne 900  
198 500-050-83-100 Nichols Patricia M Kennedy  Tr 1,000  
199 500-050-91-100 Krol Stanley 900  
200 500-052-26-100 Morgan Lynch Llc 900  
201 500-052-40-100 Vidales Michael P & Kimberly 1,000  



As of October 1, 2015 

6 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
202 500-052-67-100 BEH Enterprises Llc  Nv Llc 1,000  
203 500-053-09-100 Dickey Petroleum Inc 1,000  
204 500-054-12-100 BEH Enterprises Llc 1,000  
205 500-054-33-100 Speights Michelle 900  
206 500-054-89-100 Nichols Steve (Auth Rep) 900  
207 500-055-28-100 W Vonder Haar Raah Group 800  
208 500-055-60-100 Perigen Gerald C 900  
209 500-055-83-100 Wecks Anita L 900  
210 500-056-05-100 Bishop Dean O 1,000  
211 500-056-53-100 Borders Lisa 900  
212 500-056-67-100 Johnson Romin Kenneth 900  
213 500-056-87-100 Greene Donald 1,000  
214 500-058-50-100 Day Gary 1,000  
215 500-060-15-100 Davis Todd Edmund 900  
216 500-060-16-100 Howard Josh 900  
217 500-060-89-100 Alisi Wilbert 800  
218 500-060-99-100 Timeshare Travel Llc 900  
219 500-061-06-100 Zou George 900  
220 500-061-26-100 Bertoli Guido 900  
221 500-061-60-100 Sorenson Eric 900  
222 500-061-61-100 Lugo-Rodriguez Eva 900  
223 500-061-77-100 DSP Consulting Services Llc 900  
224 500-061-78-100 DSP Consulting Services Llc 900  
225 500-062-25-100 Monego Philip J Jr 1,000  
226 500-062-37-100 Hoagland W Warren  Tr 900  
227 500-062-84-100 Costa John 900  
228 500-063-33-100 Marcus Family Vacations Llc 900  
229 500-063-44-100 Yandris Nathan 1,000  
230 500-064-69-100 Justus Charles F Jr 1,000  
231 500-065-07-100 Milcarek Jeffery L 1,000  
232 500-065-62-100 Moore Coleman Davison 1,000  
233 500-066-97-100 Timeshare Assistance Inc 900  
234 500-067-27-100 Ford Elisabeth 1,000  
235 500-067-48-100 Jochner Robert M  Tr 1,000  
236 500-068-08-100 Nobil James H Jr 900  
237 500-068-73-100 Gando Francisco O 1,000  
238 500-068-94-100 Sirmans Jimmy C 1,000  
239 500-069-99-100 Krol Stanley 900  
240 500-070-12-100 Hogue Brian Elliott 900  
241 500-070-13-100 Krol Stanley 900  
242 500-071-03-100 Todd Thomas E 800  
243 500-071-13-100 Cardenas Family Trust Llc 900  



As of October 1, 2015 

7 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
244 500-071-22-100 Garcia Rickey M 1,100  
245 500-071-33-100 Global Alliance Invst Network 900  
246 500-071-50-100 Stickney Ronald H 1,000  
247 500-071-75-100 Howard Caleb 900  
248 500-072-01-100 Williams Sandra A 1,000  
249 500-072-08-100 Fiske Joseph H 900  
250 500-072-36-100 Williams Cleveland Augustus Jr 900  
251 500-072-54-100 Moon Jeremy Michael 900  
252 500-072-63-100 Francis Trips Llc 800  
253 500-072-69-100 Garbutt Alfred W Iii 1,100  
254 500-073-05-100 Yandris Nathan 1,000  
255 500-073-33-100 Chin Investment Mgmt Inc 900  
256 500-073-50-100 Robertson Dianna 1,000  
257 500-075-18-100 David Skinner Llc  Nv Llc 1,000  
258 500-076-14-100 Woodburn William Scott 1,000  
259 500-077-03-100 Krol Stanley 900  
260 500-077-17-100 Leford William J 1,000  
261 500-077-56-100 Frost Steven 900  
262 500-078-37-100 Musolino Joseph A 1,000  
263 500-079-69-100 Mckee Fred 1,000  
264 500-080-03-100 Stubbs Stanley Alan 900  
265 500-080-25-100 Wagner Michael J 900  
266 500-080-65-100 Bellini Albert E 1,000  
267 500-080-66-100 Bellini Albert E 1,000  
268 500-081-50-100 Robertson Jon 1,000  
269 500-081-59-100 W Vonder Haar Raah Group 800  
270 500-082-31-100 Grant Virginia S 1,000  
271 500-082-85-100 Gaschler Herbert 1,100  
272 500-083-19-100 Jones Dale 1,000  
273 500-083-83-100 Vacation Pros Llc 900  
274 500-084-40-100 Mitchell Roy A 900  
275 500-084-67-100 David Skinner Llc  Nv Llc 900  
276 500-086-78-100 Wodtke Kenneth L 1,000  
277 500-087-15-100 Giancola James V  Tr 1,000  
278 500-087-17-100 Stolecki David M  Tr 1,300  
279 500-089-88-100 Morgan Lynch Llc 900  
280 500-089-98-100 Begey Steven B 1,000  
281 500-090-04-100 Van Praag Richard F Jr 1,000  
282 500-090-36-100 Tunnell Joe E 1,000  
283 500-090-84-100 Arenas Monique 800  
284 500-091-32-100 Stoller Nathan D Jr 1,100  
285 500-092-01-100 W Vonder Haar Raah Group 800  



As of October 1, 2015 

8 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
286 500-092-77-100 Heimerdinger Charles G Jr  Tr 1,000  
287 500-092-92-100 Plotkin Tony D 1,000  
288 500-093-74-100 Lotz Stanley L 1,100  
289 500-093-75-100 Lotz Stanley L 1,100  
290 500-094-47-100 Interval Weeks Inventory Llc 1,000  
291 500-095-18-100 Oliver Joseph Bruce 1,000  
292 500-095-62-100 Benveniste Daniel J 1,000  
293 500-095-86-100 Alisi Wilbert 900  
294 500-097-29-100 Milcarek Jeffery L 1,000  
295 500-097-38-100 Ford Elisabeth 1,000  
296 500-098-40-100 Simmers Michael M 900  
297 500-098-46-100 Hogue Brian Elliott 900  
298 500-098-60-100 Bertoli Guido 1,000  
299 500-099-08-100 Williams Bobbe Jean 1,000  
300 500-099-48-100 Stymans Mark D 1,000  
301 500-099-92-100 First United Pentecostal 1,000  
302 500-200-54-100 Yamaguchi Yinko 1,100  
303 500-200-58-100 Dechert June G 1,200  
304 500-200-79-100 Chisley Robert 1,000  
305 500-202-54-100 Cross Jay W Jr 1,000  
306 500-202-66-100 Dell Cheri Louise 1,100  
307 500-204-17-100 Wertz K Dean (Decd) 900  
308 500-204-65-100 Holland Stephen J 1,400  
309 500-205-04-100 Nobil James H Jr 1,100  
310 500-205-53-100 Sanchez Eziquio Q 1,200  
311 500-205-80-100 Davis Irene S 1,600  
312 500-205-97-100 Holland Stephen J 1,300  
313 501-001-16-200 Baron Jill A  Fka 1,400  
314 501-014-24-300 Stoll Frank J 1,400  
315 501-014-25-200 Brown Robert K 1,500  
316 501-015-05-200 Gutierrez Robert G 1,500  
317 501-021-18-300 Hinkle Nicole 1,500  
318 501-021-48-200 Matacia Thomas E 1,400  
319 502-030-51-100 Pitto Roger R  Tr 1,900  
320 502-034-03-100 Gonzalez Efrain 2,000  
321 502-042-20-100 Bakke Deborah A 1,600  
322 502-043-05-200 Harris Charles E 1,500  
323 502-052-16-300 Maloy Daniel 1,500  
324 502-056-07-300 Sheppard Maria Osorio 1,500  
325 503-068-34-300 Childress Quan E 1,500  
326 503-072-09-100 Asturias Maria Fernandez De 1,900  
327 503-072-51-100 Ramos Ferdinand S Sr 2,100  



As of October 1, 2015 

9 0F 9 

 
ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S 
PARCEL 
NUMBER 

 
 
LAST ASSESSEE NAME 

 
OPENING 

PRICE 

 
 

STATUS 
328 503-078-40-100 Pitto Roger R  Tr 1,900  
329 503-088-05-100 Delapaz Joel E 2,100  
330 503-091-40-200 Bermudes-Suttie Antoinette C 1,400  
331 503-094-15-100 Dotson Paul B 2,100  
332 504-099-05-200 Angelo Brien M 1,200  
333 504-100-30-300 Champion William A 1,200  
334 505-117-05-100 Pizarro Warlito C 1,500  
335 505-118-39-300 Lathrop Kirk A 1,100  
336 505-119-46-100 Baghdanov Stacy M 1,500  
337 505-120-02-100 Baghdanov Stacy M 1,500  
338 505-123-23-200 Gannon John W 1,100  
339 505-123-24-100 Gannon John W 1,500  
340 505-125-48-100 Maslauskas Casimir A 1,500  
341 505-127-32-300 Lomeli Martha J 1,100  
342 505-127-35-200 Cruz Robert Ernest 1,100  
343 505-130-12-300 Kuehn Marco 1,200  
344 505-136-34-100 Pitto Roger R 1,400  
345 505-136-35-100 Pitto Roger R 1,400  
346 505-140-28-200 Hobbs Mary A 1,100  
347 505-141-45-200 Hjelmervik Lynn 1,100  
348 513-174-04-100 Taeb Hamid  Tr 15,200  
349 526-143-51-100 Arrigunaga Maria Gabriela Lasc 4,000  
350 526-158-06-100 Grey Courtney J 1,800  
351 526-255-20-100 Wright Diane  Nka 2,500  
352 526-301-19-100 Morrison Christopher B 1,700  
353 526-351-06-100 Lara Blanca Estela Guerrero 2,800  
354 526-431-15-100 Pohren Jeffrey W 1,500  
355 526-462-20-100 Ogborn Martha Jo 1,400  
356 526-512-52-100 JMG Homes 4,500  
357 527-302-24-300 Rawal Nimish M 1,100  
358 527-305-31-100 Rehpani Juan Francisco 3,000  
359 527-305-32-100 Rehpani Juan Francisco 3,000  
360 527-326-31-200 Desai Prakash Bhagwanjee 2,000  
361 527-423-37-100 Sporleder Pedro Luis 2,700  
362 527-501-49-100 Sporleder Pedro Luis 3,100  
363 527-502-06-100 Llanos Juan Carlos 3,800  
364 527-523-12-100 Brokaw Bradford Gordon 3,600  
 


	STATUS

